

S.C.C.No.474/2023.

ORDER BELOW EXH.7.

Number be taken on todays borad.

Tasgaon.
Date: 30.07.2024

(Dhanashree A. Darveshi)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,Tasgaon.

S.C.C.No.474/2023.

ORDER BELOW EXH.8.

Issue notice to accused through Registered Post A.D. as prayed.

Tasgaon.
Date: 30.07.2024

(Dhanashree A. Darveshi)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,Tasgaon.