

MHSN090011572023



SCC 474/2023  
Samaksha Agency Vs. Pradyumn  
ORDER BELOW EXH.13

Issue Non-bailable warrant against the accused as  
prayed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 18.01.2025

I/c J.M.F.C, Tasgaon

